
101 North Main Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101City of Winston-Salem

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0494 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/28/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/16/2020 11/16/2020

Title: Resolution Authorizing the City Manager to Enter Into a Supplemental Agreement with the North
Carolina Department of Transportation for Additional Betterments Associated Municipal Funding and
Maintenance Related to the Transportation Improvement Project U-2827B (Business 40 Corridor
Improvements Project). [$215,777 from GO Bonds] (Recommended by Finance and Public Works
Committees)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CARF - Supplemental Agreement to U-2827B (Business 40 Project) Municipal Agreement, 2. RES -
Supplemental Agreement to U-2827B (Business 40 Project) Municipal Agreement, 3. MAP -
Supplemental Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council11/16/2020 1

Committee Recommends ApprovalPublic Works Committee11/10/2020 1 Pass

Committee Recommends ApprovalFinance Committee11/9/2020 1

ReferredCity Council10/29/2020 1

ReferredCity Council10/28/2020 1

City of Winston-Salem Printed on 4/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

